
NOME-B EKL, 3.10.2015. Åland 
 
1. lbn Batmoors' Skyfall Adele, FI22807/14,  
om.&ohj. Carola Selenius, Lemland VOI 0 
 
2. knn Goldgingers Endredone, FI24826/10,  
om.&ohj. Eija Tuominen, Vaasa VOI 2 
 
3. lbu Billowhitz Tweed Toddy, FI2557/10,  
om.&ohj. Lillan Johansson, Lemland VOI 0 
 
4. lbn Billowhiz Chaconne, FI20665/09,  
om.&ohj. Therese Sjöblom, Mariehamn VOI 0 
 
5. lbn Billowhiz Tweed Tyra, FI25253/10,  
om.&ohj. Carola Selenius, Lemland VOI2 
 
6. skn SEJCH NOJCH Straight Flush Yava, SE59084/2008,  
om.&ohj. Carina Sjögren, Läckeby VOI 1 -> FINJCH 
 
7. lbn Billowhiz Tweed Tubby, FI25255/10,  
om.&ohj. Monica Mansén, Lemland VOI2 
 
8. lbu NJCH SJCH Djurbergas Dikes Flycatcher, SE23012/2010  
om.&ohj. Trond Pettersen, Rakkestad Norge VOI - 
 
9. skn SJ(J)CH Waternuts Sweet Science, S46474/2007,  
om.&ohj. Helena Närling, Sweden VOI 2 
 
10. knu NJCH SJCH Jacklaine's Briggs, NO39752/09  
om.&ohj. Frode Ekkeren, Kongsvinger Norge VOI 3 
 
11. skn Svartalwen's Fria Aska, SE31316/2011,  
om.&ohj. Anna-Lena Wendt, Mölndal, Sverige VOI 0 
 
12. lbn Bedgebrook Kestrel, FIN35740/08,  
om.&ohj. Cecilia Malmlund, Lemland VOI 2 
  



NOME-B EKL, 4.10.2015. Åland 
 
1. Lbu NOJCH SEJCH Searover All In Duff SE59084/2008,  
om.&ohj. Jenny Långström VOI 0 
 
2. skn Svartalwen's Fria Aska, SE31316/2011,  
om.&ohj. Anna-Lena Wendt, Mölndal, Sverige VOI 0 
 
3. lbu NJCH SJCH Djurbergas DIkes Flycatcher, SE23012/10,  
om.&ohj. Trond Pettersen, Rakkestad Norge VOI 1 ->FINJCH 
 
4. skn SJ(J)CH Waternuts Sweet Science, S46474/2007, s. 8.2.2007  
om.&ohj. Helena Närling, Sweden VOI 2 
 
5. knu NJCH SJCH Jacklaine's Briggs, NO39752/09  
om.&ohj. Frode Ekkeren, Kongsvinger Norge VOI 3 
 
6. knn Goldgingers Endredone, FI24826/10,  
om.&ohj. Eija Tuominen, Vaasa VOI 2 
 
7. lbu Billowhitz Tweed Toddy, FI2557/10,  
om.&ohj. Lillan Johansson, Lemland VOI 0 
 
8. lbn Billowhiz Tweed Tyra, FI25253/10,  
om.&ohj. Carola Selenius, Lemland VOI 0 
 
9. lbn Billowhiz Tweed Tubby, FI25255/10,  
om.&ohj. Monica Mansén, Lemland VOI 0 
 
10. lbn Bedgebrook Kestrel, FIN35740/08,  
om.&ohj. Cecilia Malmlund, Lemland VOI 1 
 
11. lbn Billowhiz Chaconne, FI20665/09,  
om.&ohj. Therese Sjöblom, Mariehamn VOI 3 
 
12. lbn Batmoors' Skyfall Adele,  
om.&ohj. Carola Selenius, Lemland VOI 1 
	
  


